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ANNEX:  Names and details of current principal investigators

Dr. Hugh Coe
UMIST
Dept. of Atmospheric Physics
P.O. Box 88, Manchester M60 1QD
UK
tel. +44 161 200 3935
fax. +44 161 200 3941
email.  Hugh.Coe@umist.ac.uk

Dr. Serge Despiau
Faculté des Sciences et Techniques
Université de Toulon Var
F-83957 La Garde Cedex
France
tel. +33 94 14 23 63
fax. +33 94 14 25 72
email. despiau@isitv.univ-tln.fr

Dr. D. P. Eppel
Forschungszentrum Geesthacht
Institut für Physik
Max-Planck-Strasse, D-21502 Geesthacht
Germany
tel. +49 4152 87 1564
fax. +49 4152 87 1525

Dr. Gerald Geernaert
National Environmental Reseach Institute
Frederiksborgvej 399, DK-4000 Roskilde
Denmark
tel. +45 46 30 11 01
fax. +45 46 30 12 14
email. glg@dmu.dk

Prof. D. R. van Grieken
Centre for Micro- and Trace Analysis
Department of Chemistry,
University of Antwerp (UIA)
B-2610 Wilrijk
Belgium
tel. +32 8 820 2362
fax. +32 8 820 2376
email. vgrieken@schs.uia.ac.be

Dr. Ole Hertel
National Environmental Reseach Institute
Frederiksborgvej 399, DK-4000 Roskilde
Denmark
tel. +45 46 30 11 48
fax. +45 46 30 12 14
email. oh@dmu.dk

Prof. Dr. C. N. Hewitt
University of Lancaster
Institute of Environmental and Natural Sciences
Lancaster LA 1 4YQ
UK
tel. +44 1524 593931
fax. +44 1524 593985
email.  n.hewitt@lancaster.ac.uk

Dr. Tim Jickells
University of East Anglia
School of Environmental Sciences
Norwich NR4 7TJ
UK
tel. +44 1603 456 161
fax. +44 1603 507 719
email. tjickells@uea.ac.uk

Dr. Søren Larsen
Risø National Laboratory
Dept. of Meteorology and Wind Energy
P.O. Box 49, DK-4000 Roskilde
Denmark
tel. +45 46 77 5012
fax. +45 46 77 5970
email: soeren.larsen@risoe.dk

Dr. Gerrit de Leeuw
TNO-FEL
Physics and Electronics Laboratory
P. O. Box 96864, NL-2509 JG  The Hague
The Netherlands
tel. +31 70 3264221
fax. +31 70 3280961
email. deleeuw@fel.tno.nl

Dr. Kevin Noone
Stockholm University
Department of Meteorology
S-106 91 Stockholm
Sweden
tel. +46 8 162664
fax. +46 8 157185
email. zippy@misu.su.se

Prof. Doz. Dr. K. Heinke Schlünzen
Meteorologisches Institut
Zentr. für Meeres-und Klimaforschung
Universität Hamburg
Bundesstrasse 55, D-20146 Hamburg
Germany
tel. +49 40 42838 5082
fax. +49 40 42838 5452
email. schluenzen@dkrz.de
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Dr. Michael Schulz
Chemical Institut
Universität Hamburg
Bundesstrasse 55, D-20146 Hamburg
Germany

Prof. Ann Sofi Smedman
Uppsala University
Department of Earth Sciences
Villavagen 16, S-75236 Uppsala
Sweden
fax. +46 18 55 11 24
email. annsofi@big.met.uu.se

Dr. Lise Lotte Sørensen
Risø National Laboratory
Dept. of Meteorology and Wind Energy
Frederiksborgvej 399, DK-4000 Roskilde
Denmark
tel. +45 46 77 5015
fax. +45 46 77 5045
email. lotte.geern@risoe.dk

Dr. Gunilla Svensson
Stockholm University
Department of Meteorology
S-106 91 Stockholm
Sweden
fax. +46 8 157185
email. gunilla@misu.su.se

Dr. Francisco Tampieri
Instituo per lo studio della Metodologie Geofische
Ambientali
CNR
Via Gobetti 101, I-40129 Bologna
Italy
tel. +39 51 639 8016
fax. +39 51 639 8132
email. franz@alice.fisbat.bo.cnr.it

Dr. Gianni Tinarelli
ENEL s.p.a. – CRAM
via Rubattino, 54, I-20134 Milano
Italy
tel. +39 2 7224 3936
fax. +39 2 7224 3915
email. tinarelli@cram.enel.it

Dr. Michael Tjernström
Stockholm University
Department of Meteorology
S-106 91 Stockholm
Sweden
fax. +46 8 157185
email. michaelt@misu.su.se

Dr. Elisabetta Vignati
Joint Research Centre
Environmental Institute
TP 460
I-21020 Ispra
Italy


